
Name Position E.mail Address Phone #

Sherri Greenberg Chairperson Sherri.greenberg@centralhealth.net 512‐978‐8049

Dr. Charles Bell Vice‐Chairperson Charles.bell@centralhealth.net 512‐978‐8049

Julie Oliver Treasurer Julie.oliver@centralhealth.net 512‐978‐8049

Cynthia Valadez Secretary Cynthia.valadez@centralhealth.net 512‐978‐8049

Maram Museitif Manager Maram.museitif@centralhealth.net 512‐978‐8049

Shannon Jones Manager Shannon.jones@centralhealth.net 512‐978‐8049

Dr. Guadalupe Zamora Manager Guadalupe.zamora@centralhealth.net512‐978‐8049

Julie Zuniga Manager Julie.zuniga@centralhealth.net 512‐978‐8049


